2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

optimized for use in
viewing Gross trash
collector and of the Silt
holding chamber.
Manway Access Covers
Class Thickness Material
Total
Product
Height
Class A 20 FibreGlass 3220
Class B 50 Cast Iron 3250
Class D 100 Cast Iron 3300
Inlet and Outlet size and Flow Rate Specifications
Product Inlet/Outlet Inner
Diameter (mm) INVERT LEVEL
EPC.1850.225 225 850
EPC.1850.300 300 850
EPC.1850.350 350 850
EPC.1850.375 375 805
EPC.1850.400 400 850
EPC.1850.450 450 850
EPC.1850.500 500 850
EPC.1850.600 600 850
D
E
F
C